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LP. Nazwisko i imię 
Ważność 
badania 

lekarskiego 

Nr 
Start. 

1. 
Sprint  

8,5’ 

2. 
Sprint 

8,5’ 

3. 
Sprint 
8,5’ 

4. 
Sprint 

8,5’ 

5. 
Sprint 

8,5’ 

6. 
Sprint 

8,5’ 

Czas 
biegu 

długiego 

22 x 22 

Wynik 
sprawdzianu 

zalicz./ niezali. 

Uwagi 
Rok/Lat 

1. 
Skoczylas Edward            

2. 
Stefański Marek            

3. 
Szefer Lucjan            

4. 
Olszyna Katarzyna            

5. 
            

6. 
            

7. 
            

8. 
            

9. 
            

10. 
            

11. 
            

12. 
            

13. 
            

14. 
            

15. 
            

16. 
            

17. 
            

 


